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LIVE SCHEDULE TEAM STATS OPPONENTS

Player ™ GP PA AB AVG OBP OPS SLG H 1B 2B 3B HR RBI R BB SO K-L HBP SAC
Harron Lee, #3 18 70 60 333 420 787 .367 20 18 2 0 0 9 15 8 7 2 1 1
Anthony Varlotta, #4 24 75 64 .266 .360 641 .281 17 16 1 0 0 9 13 4 11 4 6 0
Miles Pealer, #5 2 0 0 .000 .000 .000 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Dougherty, ... 25 91 71 296 .366 662 .296 21 21 0 0 0 9 13 9 13 2 0 9
Sean O'Donnell, #7 4 0 0 .000 .000 .000 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Brett McSparran, #8 1 30 23 .087 222 309 .087 2 2 0 0 0 2 5 3 4 3 1 3
Cam Ward, #10 1 0 0 .000 .000 .000 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matthew Parreaguir... 17 1 1 .000 .000 .000 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
Spencer Barnett, #12 25 98 79 405 510 1.130 .620 32 20 8 3 1 15 25 17 18 6 1 0
Owen Schall, #14 21 64 52 .385 484 907 423 20 18 2 0 0 12 11 9 12 5 2 0
Tyler Opiela, #18 5 4 3 .000 .250 250 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0
Andrew Dixon, #19 4 7 6 333 429 762 333 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0
lan Zahorchak, #20 23 77 66 227 .338 732 .394 15 9 3 1 2 8 4 8 21 7 3 0
August Maslo, #22 23 72 53 151 .357 .546 189 8 6 2 0 0 7 9 15 17 6 2 2
Andrew Hart, #23 24 87 75 .360 424 .850 427 27 23 3 1 0 17 14 7 11 2 2 1
Jake Ebken, #24 4 6 4 .000 167 167 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
JD Costanzo, #25 14 38 33 242 342 827 485 8 5 0 1 2 6 4 3 17 4 2 0
David Posey, #28 23 76 61 262 408 .801 393 16 11 3 1 1 15 6 14 18 6 1 0
Nicholas Varlotta, #... 1 1 0 .000 .000 .000 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Cole Hammer, #47 7 14 13 231 .286 .593 .308 3 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 3 0 0 0
Team 25 811 664 .288 395 .768 373 191 153 25 7 6 114 137 101 158 50 21 17
‘< > “« >

GP - Games played R - Runs scored

PA - Plate appearances BB - Base on balls (walks)

AB - At bats SO - Strikeouts

AVG - Batting average K-L - Strikeouts looking

OBP - On-base percentage HBP - Hit by pitch

OPS - On-base percentage plus slugging percentage SAC - Sacrifice hits & bunts

SLG - Slugging percentage SF - Sacrifice flies

H - Hite ROE -Rearhad an errar M
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Batting

Player ™

Brett McSparran, #8
Cam Ward, #10

Cole Suba, #13
Charles Mau, #17
Tyler Opiela, #18
Joseph Dejonckheer...
Andrew Hart, #23

JD Costanzo, #25
Greg Schmidt, #27
David Posey, #28
Nicholas Varlotta, #...

Team

IP - Innings pitched

GP - Games pitched

GS - Games started

BF - Total batters faced
#P - Total pitches

W -Wins

L - Losses

SV -Saves

SVO - Save opportunities
BS - Blown saves

SV% - Save percentage
H - Hits allowed

R -Runs allowed

ER - Earned runs allowed

TEAM

7.1

6.2

0.0

7.2

21.2

49.1

6.0

441

23.0

177.0

STATS

Fielding

GP

25

OPPONENTS

Standard

GS

25
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Advanced

BF

40

a1

32

27

91

204

28

186

108

763

Breakdown

#P

150

24

159

131

85

358

857

110

784

437

3095
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svVo BS SV%
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 100.0
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
1 0 100.0
2 0 100.0

BB - Base on balls (walks)

SO - Strikeouts

K-L - Strikeouts looking

HBP - Hit batters

ERA - Earned run average

WHIP - Walks plus hits per innings pitched
LOB - Runners left on base

BK - Balks

PIK - Runners picked off

CS - Runners caught stealing

SB - Stolen bases allowed

SB% - Stolen bases allowed percentage
WP - Wild pitches

BAA - Opponent batting average

20

20

115

ER

55

BB

22

29

96

SO

26

91

61

28

246

K-L

31

21

81
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HBP ERA
1 .700
0 .000
0 4.773
2 5.250
0 .000
0 1.826
2 1.292
6 1.845
2 7.000
1 1.895
3 2.435
17 2.175
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