6/9/23, 4:26 PM GameChanger



My Teams Support RG Sign Out randygore51@hotmail.com

Buy a Community Pass

North Allegheny Varsity Tigers

LIVE SCHEDULE	TEAM	STATS OP	PPONENTS																
Player ↑	GP	PA	АВ	AVG	ОВР	OPS	SLG	н	1B	2В	3В	HR	RBI	R	ВВ	so	K-L	НВР	SAC
Harron Lee, #3	18	70	60	.333	.420	.787	.367	20	18	2	0	0	9	15	8	7	2	1	1
Anthony Varlotta, #4	24	75	64	.266	.360	.641	.281	17	16	1	0	0	9	13	4	11	4	6	0
Miles Pealer, #5	2	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Andrew Dougherty,	25	91	71	.296	.366	.662	.296	21	21	0	0	0	9	13	9	13	2	0	9
Sean O'Donnell, #7	4	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0
Brett McSparran, #8	11	30	23	.087	.222	.309	.087	2	2	0	0	0	2	5	3	4	3	1	3
Cam Ward, #10	1	0	0	.000	.000	.000	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Matthew Parreaguir	17	1	1	.000	.000	.000	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	1	1	0	0
Spencer Barnett, #12	25	98	79	.405	.510	1.130	.620	32	20	8	3	1	15	25	17	18	6	1	0
Owen Schall, #14	21	64	52	.385	.484	.907	.423	20	18	2	0	0	12	11	9	12	5	2	0
Tyler Opiela, #18	5	4	3	.000	.250	.250	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	0	0
Andrew Dixon, #19	4	7	6	.333	.429	.762	.333	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	1	0	0
lan Zahorchak, #20	23	77	66	.227	.338	.732	.394	15	9	3	1	2	8	4	8	21	7	3	0
August Maslo, #22	23	72	53	.151	.357	.546	.189	8	6	2	0	0	7	9	15	17	6	2	2
Andrew Hart, #23	24	87	75	.360	.424	.850	.427	27	23	3	1	0	17	14	7	11	2	2	1
Jake Ebken, #24	4	6	4	.000	.167	.167	.000	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	0	0
JD Costanzo, #25	14	38	33	.242	.342	.827	.485	8	5	0	1	2	6	4	3	17	4	2	0
David Posey, #28	23	76	61	.262	.408	.801	.393	16	11	3	1	1	15	6	14	18	6	1	0
Nicholas Varlotta, #	1	1	0	.000	.000	.000	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Cole Hammer, #47	7	14	13	.231	.286	.593	.308	3	2	1	0	0	4	1	1	3	0	0	0
Team	25	811	664	.288	.395	.768	.373	191	153	25	7	6	114	137	101	158	50	21	17

GP - Games played

PA - Plate appearances

AB - At bats

AVG - Batting average

OBP - On-base percentage

OPS - On-base percentage plus slugging percentage

SLG - Slugging percentage

R - Runs scored

BB - Base on balls (walks)

SO - Strikeouts

K-L - Strikeouts looking

HBP - Hit by pitch

SAC - Sacrifice hits & bunts

SF - Sacrifice flies

ROF - Reached on error

6/9/23, 4:27 PM GameChanger



My Teams Support RG Sign Out randygore51@hotmail.com

Buy a Community Pass

North Allegheny Varsity Tigers

LIVE SCHEDULE TEAM STATS OPPONENTS

Batting Pitchi	ng Fie	elding	Standard	Advanced	Breakdow	n												Fil	lter Stats
Player ↑	IP	GP	GS	BF	#P	w	L	sv	svo	BS	SV%	н	R	ER	ВВ	so	K-L	НВР	ERA
Brett McSparran, #8	10.0	5	1	40	150	1	0	0	0	0	0.00	5	2	1	3	11	3	1	.700
Cam Ward, #10	1.0	1	0	6	24	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	2	2	0	0	2	0	0	.000
Cole Suba, #13	7.1	4	0	41	159	0	1	0	0	0	0.00	10	6	5	8	6	1	0	4.773
Charles Mau, #17	6.2	5	0	32	131	1	0	0	0	0	0.00	6	6	5	6	9	0	2	5.250
Tyler Opiela, #18	0.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000
Joseph Dejonckheer	7.2	3	0	27	85	1	0	0	0	0	0.00	4	2	2	2	5	1	0	1.826
Andrew Hart, #23	21.2	7	4	91	358	1	1	1	1	0	100.0	13	9	4	8	26	11	2	1.292
JD Costanzo, #25	49.1	11	9	204	857	6	4	0	0	0	0.00	30	15	13	22	91	31	6	1.845
Greg Schmidt, #27	6.0	5	0	28	110	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	5	7	6	5	7	3	2	7.000
David Posey, #28	44.1	10	8	186	784	5	2	0	0	0	0.00	20	17	12	29	61	21	1	1.895
Nicholas Varlotta, #	23.0	9	3	108	437	2	0	1	1	0	100.0	20	14	8	13	28	10	3	2.435
Team	177.0	25	25	763	3095	17	8	2	2	0	100.0	115	80	55	96	246	81	17	2.175

IP - Innings pitched

GP - Games pitched

GS - Games started

BF - Total batters faced

#P - Total pitches

W - Wins

L - Losses SV - Saves

SVO - Save opportunities

BS - Blown saves

SV% - Save percentage

H - Hits allowed

R - Runs allowed

ER - Earned runs allowed

BB - Base on balls (walks)

SO - Strikeouts

K-L - Strikeouts looking

HBP - Hit batters

ERA - Earned run average

WHIP - Walks plus hits per innings pitched

LOB - Runners left on base

BK - Balks

PIK - Runners picked off

CS - Runners caught stealing

SB - Stolen bases allowed

SB% - Stolen bases allowed percentage

WP - Wild pitches

BAA - Opponent batting average

Get the App





